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MDD Entity Id
12
-
Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption

	GSP Group Id
	Profile Class Id
	Standard Settlement Configuration Id
	Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
	Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
	Time Pattern Regime Id
	Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption
	Alternative Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption

	_P
	02
	0153
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	46
	0.471429
	

	_P
	04
	0153
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	46
	0.679557
	

	_P
	02
	0153
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	212
	0.528571
	

	_P
	04
	0153
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	212
	0.320443
	

	_P
	02
	0244
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	40
	0.516407
	

	_P
	04
	0244
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	40
	0.711331
	

	_P
	02
	0244
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	206
	0.483593
	

	_P
	04
	0244
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	206
	0.288669
	

	_P
	02
	0151
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	43
	0.541557
	

	_P
	04
	0151
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	43
	0.701656
	

	_P
	02
	0151
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	210
	0.458443
	

	_P
	04
	0151
	01/04/1996
	22/01/2014
	210
	0.298344
	


Column Name
Data Type/Length
Other information

GSP Group Id
2 Characters
Mandatory

Profile Class Id
Integer (2)
Mandatory

Standard Settlement Configuration Id
4 Characters
Mandatory

Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
Date
Mandatory

Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
Date
Mandatory

Time Pattern Regime Id
5 Characters
Mandatory

Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption
Numeric, 6 Decimal Places
Mandatory, must be a positive value between 0 and 1 inclusive

Alternative Average Fraction of Yearly

Consumption
Numeric, 6 Decimal Places
Optional

Example

	GSP Group Id
	Profile Class Id
	Standard Settlement Configuration Id
	Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
	Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
	Time Pattern Regime Id
	Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption
	Alternative Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption

	_G
	2
	0937
	26/04/2002
	10/04/2008
	14150
	0.532934
	

	_G
	2
	0937
	26/04/2002
	10/04/2008
	14151
	0.467066
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